
$520,000.00

1400 LOOP CIR, LONGS, SC 29568, USA
https://www.coastaldunesrealty.com

Gorgeous 4 BR/3.5 Bath + Office home on HUGE lot!!! Have you
been looking for a no-HOA, new construction home with a MASSIVE
lot??? If so, this beauty is the one!!! The well-appointed home
features upgraded wood-look laminate flooring in the entry, dining,
living room & hallway, tile in the kitchen, bathrooms and laundry,
and... Read more »

• 4 beds
• 3 baths

• Detached

• RESIDENTIAL

• Active

• 3750 sq ft

https://www.coastaldunesrealty.com/property/1400-loop-circle/


Basics
Category: RESIDENTIAL Type: Detached

Status: Active Bedrooms: 4 beds

Bathrooms: 3 baths Half baths: 1 half bath

Area: 3750 sq ft Lot size: Public Record sq ft

Year built: 2022 County: Horry

Rooms
Living Room: 16 x 19 Dining Room: 10 x 15

Kitchen: 14 x 13 Master Bedroom: 19 x 14

Living Room: Ceiling Fan,Vaulted/Cathedral Ceiling Dining Room: Formal,Tray
Ceiling

Master Bedroom: Vaulted/Cath. Ceiling,Ceiling Fan,1st Flr
Level,Walk-in Closet

Building Details
Construction Status: Never Occupied Builder Name: Hanco

Total Heated Sq Ft: 3000 sq ft Foundation: Slab

Floor covering: Carpeting, Laminate, Tile Parking: Attached 2-Car

Amenities & Features



Furnished: No Interior Features: Garage Door
Opener,Smoke Detector,Wshr/Dryer
Connection

Exterior Finish: Masonry Accent,Vinyl Siding Heating and Cooling: Central
Heat,Central Air,Electric

Water Heater: Electric Exterior Features: Patio,Front Porch,Rear
Porch,Lawn Sprinkler,Side Load Garage

Utilities Available: Electricity,Water
Public,Sewer,Cable TV,Telephone

Style: Traditional

Amenities: Long Term Rental Allowed, Owner
Allowed Golf Cart, Owner Allowed Motorcycle, Owner
Allowed Pet, Short Term Rental Allowed, Tenant
Allowed Golf Cart, Tenant Allowed Motorcycle

Miscellaneous
Branded Virtual Tour: https://my.matterport.com/show/?m=NvBjqb6z4nH Listing Office:

1260

School Information
Elementary School: Daisy Elementary School Middle School: Loris Middle School

High School: Loris High School

https://my.matterport.com/show/?m=NvBjqb6z4nH

